FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-327-002

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION

76.99 FT
SEC 5 PT 1
1266 PARK LAYNE MANOR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-28-61
7-30-64
11-26-66
11-26-66
10-10-79

2-20-91
12-9-91

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

PAXTON, JAMES B.

THACKER, LOUISE

MORGAN, RICHARD A. & MARTHA J.
MORGAN RICHARD A & MARTHA J

FORD WILLIE L & MARY JANE

FORD MARY JANE

NO C.F.

NO C.F.




